k Fleet Division

A RACING
C RACING
A RACING
D RACING
A RACING
C RACING
B RACING
A RACING
B RACING
D RACING

Boat

ODINN

ROGUE

SOUVENIR

OBELIX

CORBEAU

STRATOS

WITCHCRAFT

POLAR
EXPRESS

LIFT TICKET

LIL'BOT

2019 Mayor's Cup Regatta Racing

2019 Mayor's Cup Racing Division - 7/6/2019 at 10:00:00

Class SailNo
J-111 33
J-105 507

C&C 115 52671

SOLING 225

FARR 400 CAN
MODIFIED 099

J-105 323

J-29 103

HENDERSON 122
30

J-27 33911

SANTANA 155
2023R

RACING DIVISION OVERALL

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Club

PLATTSBURGH,
NY

SOUTH
BURLINGTON, VT

PERU, NY

PLATTSBURGH,
NY

ST. BERNARD DE
LA COLLE

SHELBURNE, VT

RENSELAER, NY

PLATTSBURGH

RICHMOND, VT

SOUTH
BURLINGTON

HelmName

ED & JOHN
TROMBLEY

WALT MARTI

CRAIG
MEYERSON

MICHAEL
PARSONS/PETER
HALL

JEAN PIERRE
TURGEON

TRIS COFFIN

MARK STATA

DON DULEY

SAM PRATT

BENEDEK
ERDOS

PHRFTOT

39

90

66

150

-24

81

108

45

126

168

Start

10:25:00

10:20:00

10:25:00

10:15:00

10:25:00

10:20:00

10:20:00

10:25:00

10:20:00

10:15:00

Finish Elapsed Corrected Po

11:31:48

11:33:39

11:37:01

11:36:56

11:28:12

11:34:56

11:38:41

11:37:04

11:44:05

11:47:00

1:06:48

1:13:39

1:12:01

1:21:56

1:03:12

1:14:56

1:18:41

1:12:04

1:24:05

1:32:00

1:15:16

1:16:51

1:17:51

1:18:39

1:19:00

1:19:13

1:20:01

1:20:27

1:23:23

1:26:15

1.C

2.C

3.C

4.C

5.C

6.C

7.C

8.C

9.C

10.



RACING ENKI C&C 99 JERICHO, VT CINDY 10:20:00 11:45:57 1:25:57 1:27:24
TURCOTTE
D RACING RHUMB J-24 3737 PLATTSBURGH TIM MCCORMICK 171 10:15:00 11:50:34 1:35:34 1:29:15
RUNNER

D RACING THANKFUL SABRE 34 BURLINGTON, VT GERRY 162 10:15:00 11:53:26 1:38:26 1:33:00 15.
COUTURE

D RACING LILLY CAPRI 25 43100 WESTFOED, VT CHARLES 174 DNS 21,
PADULA

C RACING SUNDANCE PEARSON 37 31239 JEFFERSONVILLE, TOM GLYNN 105 DNS 21,
VT

WWW.mayorscup.com
kiell.dahlenl@gmail.com

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.25.10
www.sailwave.com
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